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RI]N DATE

To A11 Water Users of the GEORGE CREEK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (2j,):

*****************************************************************d.*******
* ***** 2001 FINAI{CIAL STATEMENT ***** **************************************************************************

A. BAIJANCE of DistribuEion Trust Funds January L, 200L: $4e7.07

Page 1-

1,,555 .34

L,500.00)

$662.4L

B. RECETPTS:

(1) Regular Assessments:

(2) Delinguent Penalties:
(3) Annual Interest. Earned:

$L,647.66

0.00

L7 .58

D.

TOTAL RECETPTS:

EXPENDITITRES (see attached) :

BALANCE of Distribution Trust Funds December 31-, 2001:

; T TWARNING: Hlpenctr-Eures anct Assessmencs received after December 20th
MIGHT NOT be inc]uded in this Financia]. StatemenE

ST]BMITTED BY

PREPARED BY:

L. Morgan, P. E.

ENGINEER

rt
STATE

Pau1a Dupin-Zahn

BI'DGET & ACCOUNTTNG OFFTCER



RUN DATE: 12/L7/20OI r** GEORGE CREEK (21) ***

2OO2 PROPOSED BI'DGET WORKSHEET

200r
AMOUNT

BUDGETED

200L
AMOUNT

EXPENDED

200L
ITEM

BALANCE

Page I

2002
PROPOSED

BUDGET

ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

commissioner: SPENCER, MICIIAEL O

.--_>SAI,ARY

---->SOCIAL SECURITY

_--->RETIREMENT

---->TRAVEL EXPENSE

$0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00
0.00

0.00

0. 00

$0.00
0.00

0. 00

0. 00

9 CONTRACTUAI, SERVICES

10 INSI'RANCE PREMIUMS

1-]- OFFICE & SUPPLIES EXPENSE

L2 SECRETARIAL EXPENSE

13 TELEPHONE EXPENSE

L4 COMMITTEE EXPENSE

15 ANNUAL REPORT

15 EQUIPMEMT & SUPPLIES EXPENSE

1,500.00
0.00

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0. 00

1,500.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0. 00

0. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 5@-oo

-*

?9'oo
2OO1 BI'DGETARY TOTALS :

2OO1 SYSTEM ASSESSMENT:

$1, s00. 00 $1, 500.00

5r ,627 .00

Lo 76.Ao
lbzT,oo

s0.00



RUN DATE I oL/09/2002

CODE ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

*** GEORGE CREEK (2]-)  

2OO1 BUDGET EXPENDITURES

AIITOUNT
BUDGETED

$1, 500 . 00

iL,627.00

AMOUNT
EXPENDED

$1, 500 . 00

Page 2

ITEM
BAI,ANCE

So. oo2OO1- BUDGETARY TOTALS :

2OO1- SYSTEM ASSESSMEI{T:



RtiN DATE ? oLl09/2002

ACCOUNT NAl,lEl
NI]MBER ADDRESS

*** GEORGE CREEK (2]-) :

2OO1 DELINQUENT WATER ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL DELINQUENT AMOI'NTS DUE.. $O.OO
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TOTAIJ
DUE


